

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Criminal Misc Suspension Of Sentence Application (Appeal)
No. 2146/2025

Jogaram
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. B.Ray Bishnoi.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Shrawan Singh Rathore, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

04/12/2025

Learned Public Prosecutor seeks two weeks time to submit
the report of accused appellant regarding his illness.

Time prayed for is allowed.

List on 18.12.2025.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J

58-AnilSingh/-