

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Criminal Misc Suspension Of Sentence Application (Appeal)
No. 2146/2025

Jogaram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. C.S. Ojha, PP.

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

18/12/2025

No one has put in appearance on behalf of the appellant.

List this case after four weeks.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J

(DR.PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J